       CSN043D Series
SMD WIRE WOUND POWER INDUCTORS (UNSHIELDED)
   Rev. A
A. Electrical Specifications:
P/N Marking Inductance
 (μH)
Test Freq.
(KHz)
DCR Max.
(Ω)
Rated Current
(A)
CSN043D-1R0M 1R0 1.0 100 0.0487 2.56
CSN043D-1R4M 1R4 1.4 100 0.0562 2.52
CSN043D-1R8M 1R8 1.8 100 0.0637 1.95
CSN043D-2R2M 2R2 2.2 100 0.0712 1.75
CSN043D-2R7M 2R7 2.7 100 0.0787 1.58
CSN043D-3R3M 3R3 3.3 100 0.0862 1.44
CSN043D-3R9M 3R9 3.9 100 0.0937 1.33
CSN043D-4R7M 4R7 4.7 100 0.1087 1.15
CSN043D-5R6M 5R6 5.6 100 0.1257 0.99
CSN043D-6R8M 6R8 6.8 100 0.1312 0.95
CSN043D-8R2M 8R2 8.2 100 0.1462 0.84
CSN043D-100M 100 10 100 0.182 1.04
CSN043D-120M 120 12 100 0.210 0.97
CSN043D-150M 150 15 100 0.235 0.85
CSN043D-180M 180 18 100 0.338 0.74
CSN043D-220M 220 22 100 0.378 0.68
CSN043D-270M 270 27 100 0.522 0.62
CSN043D-330K 330 33 100 0.540 0.56
CSN043D-390K 390 39 100 0.587 0.52
CSN043D-470K 470 47 100 0.844 0.44
CSN043D-560K 560 56 100 0.937 0.42
CSN043D-680K 680 68 100 1.117 0.37
CSN043D-331K 331 330 10 3.350 0.10
B.   Dimensions: mm (Inch)
Series a b c d e f g
CSN043D 4.0
(0.157)